G
G
G
M
M
M
M
M

D813 LM1MA142WKG DIODE ARRAY      1 K2
D813 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1 K1,K0,W1
D814 LM1MA142WAG DIODE ARRAY      1 K2
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)6/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
D814 LM1MA142WA-G DIODE      1 K1,K0,W1
D931 LM1MA142WKG DIODE ARRAY      1 K2
D931 LM1MA142WK-G DIODE      1 K1,K0,W1
D951 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D952 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D981 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D982 DA2J101 DIODE      1
D999 DZ2J051M ZENER DIODE      1
C1 CK73EXR1E106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 25V K      1
C2 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C3 CK73GBB1C105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 16V K      1
C4 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C5 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C5 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C6 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C6 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C7 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C7 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C8 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C9 CK73EXR0J476M C CAPACITOR 47uF 6.3V M      1
C10 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C10 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C11 CK73GBB1C105K C CAPACITOR 1uF 16V K      1
C12 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C13 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C14 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C15 CD04EK1C272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 16V M      1
C16 CD04EK1C272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 16V M      1
C17 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C18 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C19 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C20 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C21 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C22 CD04EK1V272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 35V M      1
C23 CD04EK1V272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 35V M      1
C24 CD040CU1H272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 50V M      1 K2,K0,W1
C24 CD040BA1H272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 50V M      1 K1
C25 CD040CU1H272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 50V M      1 K2,K0,W1
C25 CD040BA1H272M E CAPACITOR 2700uF 50V M      1 K1
C26 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C27 CE32BY1C221M E CAPACITOR 220uF 16V M      1
C28 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C29 CE32BY1C221M E CAPACITOR 220uF 16V M      1
C30 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C31 CE32BY1C221M E CAPACITOR 220uF 16V M      1
C32 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C33 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C34 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C35 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C36 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C37 CE32CL1C470M E CAPACITOR 47uF 16V M      1
C41 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C42 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C43 CK73GBB1C474K C CAPACITOR 0.47uF 16V K      1
C44 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C45 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C46 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C47 CK73GBB1C474K C CAPACITOR 0.47uF 16V K      1

C89 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C90 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C91 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C92 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C93 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C94 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C95 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C96 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C97 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C98 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C99 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)7/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C156 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C157 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C158 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C158 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C298 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C299 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C301 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C302 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C303 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K2
C303 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C304 CC730BE1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K2
C304 CC73GCH1H221J C CAPACITOR 220pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C305 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C306 CC73GCH1H471J C CAPACITOR 470pF 50V J      1
C307 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C308 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C309 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C310 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C311 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C312 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C313 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C314 CC73GCH1H102J C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V J      1
C315 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C316 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C317 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C318 CK73EXR1C226K C CAPACITOR 22uF 16V K      1
C319 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C321 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C322 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C323 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C324 CE32CC1V220M E CAPACITOR 22uF 35V M      1
C325 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C325 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C326 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C326 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C327 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C327 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C328 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C328 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C329 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C330 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C331 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C332 CK73FBB1H224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 50V K      1
C333 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C334 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C335 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C336 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C337 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C338 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C339 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C340 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C343 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C344 CB19FAW1H334J CFILM CAPACITOR 0.33uF 50V J      1
C345 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C346 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C347 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C348 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C350 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C351 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C352 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C353 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C354 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C397 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1

C445 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C446 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C447 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C448 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C449 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C449 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C450 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C451 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C452 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C453 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C454 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C497 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C498 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C501 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C502 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C503 CK73GBB1H332K C CAPACITOR 3300pF 50V K      1
C504 CK73GBB1H332K C CAPACITOR 3300pF 50V K      1
C505 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C506 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C507 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1

C534 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C535 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C536 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C537 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C538 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C539 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C540 CK73GBB1H152K C CAPACITOR 1500pF 50V K      1
C543 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C544 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C545 CB19FAW1H105J CFILM CAPACITOR 1.0uF 50V J      1
C546 CB19FAW1H105J CFILM CAPACITOR 1.0uF 50V J      1
C547 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C547 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C548 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C548 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C549 CK73GBB1H223K C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K      1
C550 CK73GBB1H223K C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K      1
C552 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C554 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C555 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C556 CC73GCH1H151J C CAPACITOR 150pF 50V J      1
C557 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C558 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)9/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
C559 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C560 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C593 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C594 CK73GBB1H222K C CAPACITOR 2200pF 50V K      1
C595 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C596 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C597 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C598 CK73GBB1H102K C CAPACITOR 1000pF 50V K      1
C701 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C702 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C703 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C704 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C705 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C705 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C706 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C706 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C709 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C709 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C710 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C710 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C711 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C711 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C712 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C712 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C713 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K2
C713 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C714 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K2
C714 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C715 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K2
C715 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C716 CC730BE1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K2
C716 CC73GCH1H560J C CAPACITOR 56pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C721 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C722 CE32CL1C100M E CAPACITOR 10uF 16V M      1
C725 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C725 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C726 CC730BE1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K2
C726 CC73GCH1H330J C CAPACITOR 33pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C729 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C730 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C735 CC730BE1H100D C CAPACITOR 10pF 50V D      1 K2
C735 CC73GCH1H100D C CAPACITOR 10pF 50V D      1 K1,K0,W1
C736 CC730BE1H100D C CAPACITOR 10pF 50V D      1 K2
C736 CC73GCH1H100D C CAPACITOR 10pF 50V D      1 K1,K0,W1
C739 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C740 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C741 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C741 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C742 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C742 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C743 CK73GBB1C224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K      1
C744 CK73GBB1C224K C CAPACITOR 0.22uF 16V K      1
C747 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C749 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C750 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1

C843 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C843 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C845 CE32CL1V4R7M E CAPACITOR 4.7uF 35V M      1
C846 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C846 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C849 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C850 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C852 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C853 CK73GBB1H223K C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K      1
C854 CK73GBB1H683K C CAPACITOR 0.068uF 50V K      1
C862 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C862 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C863 CK73GBB1H223K C CAPACITOR 0.022uF 50V K      1
C864 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C864 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C872 CC730BE1H470J C CAPACITOR 47pF 50V J      1 K2
C872 CC73GCH1H470J C CAPACITOR 47pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C879 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C880 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C882 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C892 CC73GCH1H220J C CAPACITOR 22pF 50V J      1
C928 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C928 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C932 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
C934 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C949 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C950 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C951 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C952 CK73GBB1H103K C CAPACITOR 0.01uF 50V K      1
C958 CK730DH1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K2
C958 CK73GBB1H104K C CAPACITOR 0.1uF 50V K      1 K1,K0,W1
C981 CK73GBB1C474K C CAPACITOR 0.47uF 16V K      1
C986 CC730BE1H470J C CAPACITOR 47pF 50V J      1 K2
C986 CC73GCH1H470J C CAPACITOR 47pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C988 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C988 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C995 CK73GXR1C225K C CAPACITOR 2.2uF 16V K      1
C996 CC730BE1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K2
C996 CC73GCH1H101J C CAPACITOR 100pF 50V J      1 K1,K0,W1
C999 CK73FXR1C106K C CAPACITOR 10uF 16V K      1
R1 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R2 RK73EB2E392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/4W J      1
R3 RK73GB2A152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R4 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R5 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R6 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R7 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R8 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R9 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R10 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R11 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R12 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R14 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R15 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R16 RK73GB2A242J MG RESISTOR 2.4kΩ 1/10W J      1
R17 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R18 RK73GB2A113J MG RESISTOR 11kΩ 1/10W J      1
R19 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R20 RK73EB2E152J MG RESISTOR 1.5kΩ 1/4W J      1
R21 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R22 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R23 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R24 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R25 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)11/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R26 RK73GB2A164J MG RESISTOR 160kΩ 1/10W J      1
R27 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R28 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R29 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R30 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R31 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R32 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R33 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R34 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R35 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R36 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R37 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R38 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R39 RK73GB2A680J MG RESISTOR 68Ω 1/10W J      1
R40 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R41 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R42 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R43 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R44 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R45 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R46 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R47 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R48 RK73EB2E473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/4W J      1
R49 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R50 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R51 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R52 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R53 RK73EB2E122J MG RESISTOR 1.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R54 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R55 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R56 RK73EB2E302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/4W J      1
R57 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R58 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R59 RK73EB2E302J MG RESISTOR 3kΩ 1/4W J      1
R60 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R61 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R62 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R63 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R64 RK73PB2H151J MG RESISTOR 150Ω 1/2W J      1
R65 RK73EB2E272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/4W J      1
R66 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R77 RZ73Z0AY22LF RESISTOR 0.22Ω 2W      1
R78 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R79 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R80 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R81 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R82 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R83 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R84 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R85 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R86 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R87 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R89 RZ73Z0AY22LF RESISTOR 0.22Ω 2W      1
R90 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R91 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R92 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R93 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R94 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R95 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R96 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R97 RK73GB2A273J MG RESISTOR 27kΩ 1/10W J      1
R98 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R99 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R100 RK73GB2A823J MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/10W J      1
R101 RK73GB2A823J MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/10W J      1
R102 RK73GB2A823J MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/10W J      1
R103 RK73GB2A823J MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/10W J      1
R104 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R105 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R106 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R107 RK73GB2A513J MG RESISTOR 51kΩ 1/10W J      1
R108 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1

(No.WA215<Rev.002>)12/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R127 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R128 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R129 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R130 RZ73Z0AH22LF RESISTOR 22mΩ F      1 K2
R130 R92-5211-05 CHIP R 0.022OHM F 1W      1 K1,K0,W1
R131 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R132 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R133 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R134 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R135 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R137 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R138 RK73GB2A272J MG RESISTOR 2.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R141 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R144 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R145 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R146 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R147 RK73GB2A470J MG RESISTOR 47Ω 1/10W J      1
R195 RK73GB2A4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/10W J      1
R196 RK73GB2A4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/10W J      1
R198 RK73GB2A4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/10W J      1
R199 RK73GB2A4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/10W J      1
R227 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
R228 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R229 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R230 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R231 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R232 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R233 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R303 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R304 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R305 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R306 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R307 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R308 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R309 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R310 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R311 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R312 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R313 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R314 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R315 RK73GB2A621J MG RESISTOR 620Ω 1/10W J      1
R316 RK73GB2A821J MG RESISTOR 820Ω 1/10W J      1
R317 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R318 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R320 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R322 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R323 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R324 RK73GB2A471J MG RESISTOR 470Ω 1/10W J      1
R325 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R326 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R327 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R329 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R330 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R335 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R336 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R339 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R341 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R342 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R343 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R344 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R345 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R346 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R347 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R348 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R349 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R350 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R355 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R356 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R357 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R358 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R359 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R360 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R363 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R365 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R366 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R367 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R368 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R369 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R370 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R403 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R404 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R405 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R406 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R407 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R408 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R409 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R410 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R411 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R412 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R413 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R414 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R415 RK73GB2A122J MG RESISTOR 1.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)13/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local

R442 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R443 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R444 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R445 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R446 RK73EB2E180J MG RESISTOR 18Ω 1/4W J      1
R447 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R448 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R449 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R450 RK73PB2H100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/2W J      1
R455 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R456 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R457 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R458 RK73PB2H220J MG RESISTOR 22Ω 1/2W J      1
R459 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R460 RK73EB2E222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/4W J      1
R461 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R462 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R463 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R465 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R466 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R467 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R468 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R469 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R470 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R503 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R504 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R505 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R506 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R507 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R508 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R509 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R510 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R511 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R512 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R513 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R514 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R515 RK73GB2A331J MG RESISTOR 330Ω 1/10W J      1
R516 RK73GB2A821J MG RESISTOR 820Ω 1/10W J      1
R517 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R518 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R519 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R520 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R521 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R522 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R523 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R524 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R527 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R528 RK73GB2A100J MG RESISTOR 10Ω 1/10W J      1
R529 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R530 RK73EB2E4R7J MG RESISTOR 4.7Ω 1/4W J      1
R531 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R532 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R533 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R534 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1
R535 RK73EB2E150J MG RESISTOR 15Ω 1/4W J      1

(No.WA215<Rev.002>)14/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R565 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R566 RK73GB2A1R0J MG RESISTOR 1Ω 1/10W J      1
R568 RK73GB2A821J MG RESISTOR 820Ω 1/10W J      1
R701 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R702 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R703 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R704 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R705 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R706 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R707 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R708 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R709 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R710 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R711 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R712 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R713 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R714 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R715 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R716 RK73GH2A682D MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W D      1
R717 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R718 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R719 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R731 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R732 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R733 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R734 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R735 RK73GB2A433J MG RESISTOR 43kΩ 1/10W J      1
R736 RK73GB2A433J MG RESISTOR 43kΩ 1/10W J      1
R737 RK73GB2A182J MG RESISTOR 1.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R738 RK73GB2A182J MG RESISTOR 1.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R739 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R740 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R741 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R742 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R743 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R744 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R745 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
R746 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
R751 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R752 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R753 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1

R790 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R791 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R792 RK73GB2A822J MG RESISTOR 8.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R793 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R794 RK73GB2A912J MG RESISTOR 9.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R795 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
R796 RK73GB2A563J MG RESISTOR 56kΩ 1/10W J      1
R801 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R802 RK73GB2A682J MG RESISTOR 6.8kΩ 1/10W J      1
R811 RK73GB2A332J MG RESISTOR 3.3kΩ 1/10W J      1
R812 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R813 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R814 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R821 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R822 RK73GH2A103D MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W D      1
R823 RK73GH2A473D MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W D      1
R824 RK73GH2A473D MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W D      1
R828 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R831 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R832 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R833 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R834 RK73GB2A102J MG RESISTOR 1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R835 RK73GB2A431J MG RESISTOR 430Ω 1/10W J      1
R841 RK73GB2A512J MG RESISTOR 5.1kΩ 1/10W J      1
R842 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R843 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R844 RK73GB2A183J MG RESISTOR 18kΩ 1/10W J      1
(No.WA215<Rev.002>)15/17
MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK MODEL MARK
KAC-D8105 K2 KAC-M8005 K1 X801-5 K0 X801-5 W1
Safe Symbol No. Parts No. Parts Name Description QTY Local
R845 RK73GB2A241J MG RESISTOR 240Ω 1/10W J      1
R846 RK73GB2A154J MG RESISTOR 150kΩ 1/10W J      1
R851 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R852 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R853 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R854 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R855 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R856 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R862 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R863 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R864 RK73GB2A752J MG RESISTOR 7.5kΩ 1/10W J      1
R865 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R871 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R872 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R875 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R876 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R881 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R882 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R885 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R886 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R891 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R892 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R895 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R896 RK73GB2A101J MG RESISTOR 100Ω 1/10W J      1
R901 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R902 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R903 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R904 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R911 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R912 RK73GB2A511J MG RESISTOR 510Ω 1/10W J      1
R913 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R914 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R921 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R922 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R923 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R924 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R925 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R926 RK73GB2A561J MG RESISTOR 560Ω 1/10W J      1
R927 RK73GB2A153J MG RESISTOR 15kΩ 1/10W J      1
R928 RK73GB2A562J MG RESISTOR 5.6kΩ 1/10W J      1
R931 RK73GB2A163J MG RESISTOR 16kΩ 1/10W J      1
R932 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R933 RK73GB2A472J MG RESISTOR 4.7kΩ 1/10W J      1
R934 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R935 RK73GB2A222J MG RESISTOR 2.2kΩ 1/10W J      1
R936 RK73GB2A823J MG RESISTOR 82kΩ 1/10W J      1
R937 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R951 RK73GB2A333J MG RESISTOR 33kΩ 1/10W J      1
R952 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R953 RK73GB2A133J MG RESISTOR 13kΩ 1/10W J      1
R954 RK73GB2A392J MG RESISTOR 3.9kΩ 1/10W J      1
R955 RK73GB2A203J MG RESISTOR 20kΩ 1/10W J      1
R957 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R958 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R981 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R982 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R983 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R984 RK73GB2A473J MG RESISTOR 47kΩ 1/10W J      1
R985 RK73GB2A223J MG RESISTOR 22kΩ 1/10W J      1
R986 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R987 RK73GB2A123J MG RESISTOR 12kΩ 1/10W J      1
R988 RK73GB2A104J MG RESISTOR 100kΩ 1/10W J      1
R991 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1
R996 RK73GB2A224J MG RESISTOR 220kΩ 1/10W J      1
R997 RK73GB2A103J MG RESISTOR 10kΩ 1/10W J      1